
Position Number / Name Points 
1 252 Steven Bugler 155
2 440 Macauley Mills 149
3 262 Robert Bugler 118
4 186 Lewis Fasey 95
5 154 Joe Odhams 76
6 743 Jake Bond 69
7 87 Liam Harvey 40
8 73 Sam Wilkinson 39
9 67 Rickie Beasley 31
9 129 Lee Dalton 31

11 220 Troy Cooper 29
12 739 Jason Moore 28
13 362 Johnny James 27
13 77 Patxi Beasley 27
13 662 Jared Roe 27
16 267 Danny Grady 24
17 961 Brad Deeprose 22
18 404 Rob Mills 21
19 86 Jason Harvey 19
20 286 Sophie Fasey 15
21 105 Louis Tomkins 14
21 198 Thomas Gumbleton 14
23 227 Gavin Taylor 13
24 210 Ryan Brooks 12
24 956 Harry Thompson 12
26 894 Chris Stokes 11
27 270 Shaun Baker 10
27 775 Brad Hunt 10
27 49 Blake McDowell 10
30 334 Jamie Swanborough 9
31 262 Buddy James 8
32 121 Ronnie Hawkins 7
33 595 Ben Wall 6
34 458 Layton Mush 5
34 242 Toby Doo 5
34 47 Alex Knight 5
37 87 Jack McDade 4
38 76 Matt Hodgkins 3
39 7 Aaron Charles 2
39 266 2
41 55 1

Bangers

06/08/2025
Points Chart



Position Number / Name Points 
1 440 Macauley Mills 176
2 252 Steven Bugler 171
3 262 Robert Bugler 163
4 154 Joe Odhams 120
5 743 Jake Bond 106
6 186 Lewis Fasey 103
7 87 Liam Harvey 100
8 86 Jason Harvey 53
9 220 Troy Cooper 49
9 73 Sam Wilkinson 49
11 739 Jason Moore 48
12 67 Rickie Beasley 41
12 404 Rob Mills 41
12 961 Brad Deeprose 41
15 210 Ryan Brooks 39
16 362 Johnny James 37
16 77 Patxi Beasley 37
18 129 Lee Dalton 35
19 267 Danny Grady 34
20 894 Chris Stokes 31
21 662 Jared Roe 29
22 47 Alex Knight 25
23 87 Jack McDade 24
23 105 Louis Tomkins 24
23 198 Thomas Gumbleton 24
26 227 Gavin Taylor 23
27 129 Lee Dalton 21
28 49 Blake McDowell 20
29 270 Shaun Baker 19
29 334 Jamie Swanborough 19
31 262 Buddy James 18
32 121 Ronnie Hawkins 17
33 458 Layton Mush 15
33 242 Toby Doo 15
35 775 Brad Hunt 13
35 76 Matt Hodgkins 13
37 7 Aaron Charles 12
38 55 11
39 160 Jamie Warr 10
39 928 Levi Warr 10
39 734 Bradley James 10
39 595 Ben Wall 10
39 274 Reuben Symonds 10
39 333 Charlie Randell 10
39 747 Bradley Dee 10

Banger World Qual
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 775 Brad Hunt 49
2 113 Chrissy Jeanes 44
3 366 Pete Warren 36
4 198 Thomas Gumbleton 35
5 109 Chris Neville 33
6 743 Jake Bond 31
7 105 Louis Tomkins 29
8 87 Liam Harvey 26
9 210 Ryan Brooks 25
10 49 Ash Harvey 23
11 70 Jamie Thomas 19
12 369 Daniel Thompson 18
13 189 Jamie Knox 14
13 73 Sam Wilkinson 14
15 209 Russ Neville 13
16 601 Brandon Melksham 12
17 86 Jason Harvey 11
18 154 Joe Odhams 10
18 751 Nathan Newick 10
18 956 Harry Thompson 10
18 410 Dan Galley 10
22 761 Kyle Williams 7
22 412 Hayden Galley 7
24 351 Paul Broome 5
25 894 Chris Stokes 4
25 47 Alex Knight 4
27 298 Dave Greening 3
27 852 Ryan Hughes 3
27 11 Paul Alford 3
27 58 Paul Rubery 3
31 510 2
31 149 Ieuan Preston 2
33 27 Dean Quinn 1
33 742 Morgan Galley 1
33 22 Ian Harris 1
33 617 Reece Rixon 1
33 915 Nathan Higgins 1
33 227 Nick Harding 1

Rookie Bangers
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 511 Archie Bryant 101
2 111 Olly Bryant 97
3 620 Austin Latimer 92
4 23 Dexter Hine 74
5 107 Henry Chiplen 73
6 229 Tom Dalton 66
7 16 Daniel Gunfield 61
8 99 Jenson Harris 53
9 120 Zach Stephens 36
10 30 Bennylee Ealson 33
11 26 Ollie Melville 32
12 187 Lucas Knox 27
13 7 Carter Bowen 24
14 184 Bailey Hogan 22
15 168 Alfie Gill 21
16 916 Benji Higgins 20
16 149 Liam Mitchell 20
18 77 Marley Bowen 13
19 911 Lottie Eggbeer 11
20 919 Florence Mintram 9
20 20 Ruby Stephens 9
22 114 Freddie Hudson 3

Junior Rods
Points Chart
06/08/2025



Position Number / Name Points 
1 278 Andrew Bressington 151
2 701 Ben Brice 136
3 445 Nik Loader 131
4 60 Tom Bristow 125
5 133 Jody Jeanes 115
6 303 Jason Oliver 113
7 68 Pete Jennings 111
8 517 Scott Weldon 88
9 224 Tom Lewington 81

10 700 Les Brice 80
11 44 Sam Howard 79
12 254 Nigel Manaton 73
13 43 Andy Howard 72
14 118 Iain Truman 60
15 175 Kevin Oliver 36
16 26 Leah Bennett 31
17 264 Shane Jennings 30
18 29 Stuart Simpson 29
19 51 Andy King 19
20 46 Angie Harris 18
21 6 Tim Bristow 8

Special Rods
Points Chart
06/08/2025



Position Number / Name Points 
1 509 Matt Dixon 115
2 100 Thomas Weeks 86
3 30 Joe Capel 75
6 10 Harvey Coles 45
5 258 Riley Brimble 60
4 154 Joe Odhams 68
7 14 Mckenzie Loader 38
8 210 Ryan Brooks 32
9 510 Sid Harrison 26
11 728 Ryan Hinwood 17
12 00 Stuart Brimble 12
12 728 Kyle Escott 12
14 3 Scott Russell 11
15 518 Matt Capel 10
15 00 Leigh Kellaway 10
10 220 Mike Stephens 25
15 69 Rauol Loader 10
18 87 Jack McDade 7
19 728 Frank Little 1

Robins
Points Chart
06/08/2025



Position Number / Name Points 
1 776 Dan Roots 85
2 976 Dan Kent 83
3 186 Kasey Jones 63
3 979 Paul Moss 63
5 736 Josh Weare 60
6 126 Jamie Avery 50
7 915 Jamie Jones 40
8 183 Charlie Guinchard 36
8 405 Josh Hampstead 36
10 7 Gordon Moodie 34
11 605 Richard Andrews 33
12 700 Adam Rubery 32
12 667 Tommy Farrell 32
12 53 Phil Mann 32
15 100 George MacMillan jnr 29
16 674 Steven Burgoyne 28
16 890 Paul Rice 28
18 542 Steven Gilbert 27
19 895 Ben Goddard 25
20 355 Aidan Grindey 24
20 647 Chris Burgoyne 24
22 8 Jimi Marshall 22
22 1 Luke Wrench 22
24 525 Charlie Knight 21
25 931 Rebecca Smith 20
26 510 Matt Stone 19
27 464 Matt Linfield 18
28 935 Nathan Maidment 17
29 980 Charlie Lobb 14
29 468 Sam Weston 14
29 127 Matt Stoneman 14
32 16 Craig Wallace 12
33 184 Aaron Vaight 10
33 285 Caiden Morrison 10
33 856 Jamie Cocks 10
33 509 Jordan Butcher 10
37 213 Tom Bennett 9
37 783 James Rygor 9
39 629 Euan Millar 8
39 239 Michael Johnston 8
39 235 Alfie Brimble 8
39 194 Luke Johnson 8
39 259 Daz Purdy 8
44 128 Jake Ralfs 7
45 121 Vinnie Neath Rogers 6
45 926 Jake Wilson 6
47 925 Josh Wilson 5

Brisca F2
Points Chart
06/08/2025



48 679 Keiran Howie 4
48 315 Charlie Fisher 4
50 12 Craig Driscoll 3
50 155 Archie Grindey 3
52 463 Ryan McGill 1
52 771 Alan Morrison 1
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